WELL NUMBER: 5608403

Formation: 371HCKR, TD 262’

Date eV Old Change
Measurement Measurement

3/11/1996 72.20

2/4/1997 68.10 72.20 4.10
3/3/1998 64.30 68.10 3.80
3/2/1999 67.10 64.30 -2.80
2/9/2000 67.90 67.10 -0.80
2/9/2001 66.10 67.90 1.80
2/26/2002 66.30 66.10 -0.20
2/18/2003 66.10 66.30 0.20
3/11/2004 65.90 66.10 0.20
2/10/2005 65.80 65.90 0.10
4/7/2008 54.00 65.80 11.80
11/6/2008 56.80 54.00 -2.80
5/13/2009 53.30 56.80 3.50
2/2/2010 53.30 53.30 0.00
10/6/2010 51.10 53.30 2.20
3/22/2011 50.70 51.10 0.40
10/18/2011 59.80 50.70 -9.10
5/2/2012 55.00 59.80 4.80
10/30/2012 55.20 55.00 -0.20
5/16/2013 54.10 55.20 1.10
12/4/2013 56.80 54.10 -2.70
6/17/2014 55.30 56.80 1.50
2/11/2015 54.70 55.30 0.60
11/10/2015 54.50 54.70 0.20
7/27/2016 65.73 54.50 -11.23
7/26/2017 55.92 65.73 9.81
3/7/2018 51.80 55.92 412
8/15/2018 53.00 51.80 -1.20
4/3/2019 52.20 53.00 0.80
8/27/2019 52.80 52.20 -0.60
9/3/2020 64.80 52.80 -12.00
4/20/2021 53.00 64.80 11.80
41712022 61.00 53.00 -8.00
9/22/2022 58.60 61.00 2.40
5/3/2023 58.60 58.60 0.00
2/13/2024 62.00 58.60 -3.40
Average SWL 59.00

Median SWL 56.80
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